
Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Bronze Women  - Interpretive

Lilija Laliberte 34.990.00 34.99 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Silver Jets SC,NL

Rank

1

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.50 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.25 4.84Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.75 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.25 5.16Transitions - -

3.00 2.75 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.75 8.25Performance - -

3.00 2.75 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.75 8.25Composition - -

3.00 2.75 2.75 - - - - - - - 3.00 8.49Interpretation of the Music - -

34.99

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 1-Dec-2018  8:59:40PM

 



Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Bronze Women  - Interpretive

Rachel Mcintosh 30.410.00 30.41 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Stephenville FSC,NL

Rank

2

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.75 4.16Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.50 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.00 4.50Transitions - -

3.00 2.50 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.50 7.50Performance - -

3.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.75Composition - -

3.00 2.50 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.50 7.50Interpretation of the Music - -

30.41

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 1-Dec-2018  8:59:40PM

 



Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Bronze Women  - Interpretive

Allyson Chard 26.330.00 26.33 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Trinity Placentia,NL

Rank

3

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.00 1.75 - - - - - - - 1.50 3.50Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.75 3.84Transitions - -

3.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.75 6.24Performance - -

3.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.75 6.24Composition - -

3.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.00 6.51Interpretation of the Music - -

26.33

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 1-Dec-2018  8:59:40PM

 



Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Bronze Women  - Interpretive

Jordana Holley 26.010.00 26.01 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Stephenville FSC,NL

Rank

4

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.50 3.84Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.75 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.50 3.66Transitions - -

3.00 2.25 2.50 - - - - - - - 1.75 6.51Performance - -

3.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.75 6.00Composition - -

3.00 1.75 2.50 - - - - - - - 1.75 6.00Interpretation of the Music - -

26.01

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 1-Dec-2018  8:59:40PM

 



Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Bronze Women  - Interpretive

Kayleigh McGrath 25.650.00 25.65 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Silver Blades (NL,NL

Rank

5

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.25 2.50 - - - - - - - 1.50 4.16Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.75 4.00Transitions - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.24Performance - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 6.00Composition - -

3.00 1.75 1.75 - - - - - - - 1.75 5.25Interpretation of the Music - -

25.65

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 1-Dec-2018  8:59:40PM

 



Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Bronze Women  - Interpretive

Chloe Keefe 25.650.00 25.65 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Conception Bay No,NL

Rank

5

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.25 4.16Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.75 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.00 4.00Transitions - -

3.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.00Performance - -

3.00 1.50 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.00Composition - -

3.00 1.50 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 5.49Interpretation of the Music - -

25.65

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 1-Dec-2018  8:59:40PM

 



Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Bronze Women  - Interpretive

Katelyn Goodyear 24.080.00 24.08 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Silver Jets SC,NL

Rank

7

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 1.75 - - - - - - - 1.75 3.50Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.50 3.84Transitions - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 6.00Performance - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.50 5.49Composition - -

3.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.50 5.25Interpretation of the Music - -

24.08

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 1-Dec-2018  8:59:40PM

 



Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Bronze Women  - Interpretive

Emily Simms 23.150.00 23.15 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Notre Dame FSC,NL

Rank

8

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.50 3.66Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.25 3.50Transitions - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.50 5.49Performance - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.25 5.25Composition - -

3.00 1.75 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.25 5.25Interpretation of the Music - -

23.15

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 1-Dec-2018  8:59:40PM

 



Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Bronze Women  - Interpretive

Kylie Coish 22.170.00 22.17 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Deer Lake SC,NL

Rank

9

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.25 3.50Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.50 1.75 - - - - - - - 1.50 3.16Transitions - -

3.00 1.75 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.75 5.76Performance - -

3.00 1.50 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.50 5.01Composition - -

3.00 1.50 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.25 4.74Interpretation of the Music - -

22.17

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 1-Dec-2018  8:59:40PM

 



Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Bronze Women  - Interpretive

Mya Lundrigan 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Silver Jets SC,NL

Rank

10

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.25 3.50Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.75 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.25 3.50Transitions - -

3.00 2.00 1.75 - - - - - - - 1.25 5.01Performance - -

3.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.50 5.25Composition - -

3.00 1.75 1.75 - - - - - - - 1.25 4.74Interpretation of the Music - -

22.00

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 1-Dec-2018  8:59:40PM

 



Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Bronze Women  - Interpretive

Mackenzie Hutchings 21.650.00 21.65 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Notre Dame FSC,NL

Rank

11

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.25 3.34Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.50 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.50 3.34Transitions - -

3.00 1.75 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.50 5.49Performance - -

3.00 1.50 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.25 4.74Composition - -

3.00 1.50 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.25 4.74Interpretation of the Music - -

21.65

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 1-Dec-2018  8:59:40PM

 



Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Bronze Women  - Interpretive

Raine Clarke 20.760.00 20.76 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Flying Blades FSC,NL

Rank

12

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 1.50 - - - - - - - 1.50 3.16Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.50 1.50 - - - - - - - 1.25 2.84Transitions - -

3.00 1.75 1.75 - - - - - - - 1.25 4.74Performance - -

3.00 1.50 1.75 - - - - - - - 1.75 5.01Composition - -

3.00 1.50 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.50 5.01Interpretation of the Music - -

20.76

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 1-Dec-2018  8:59:40PM

 


